REMKO
ll INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANERS

Dry material and water vacuum cleaners
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ll REMKO RK SERIES

Industrial Vacuum Cleaners

REMKO RK 26 SERIES (K)
Dry material vacuum cleaner
Compact units with high capacity

The dry material vacuum cleaners are suitable for use in commercial
applications. The devices convince due to high suction capacities
and easy handling. They can be used to vacuum smooth floors,
carpets, and upholstery, as well as wooden chips, broken glass,

and even rubble. A permanent dirt filter is a part of the standard
equipment.

The RK 26 K design has a boiler cleaning set.

REMKO RK 45-75 SERIES
Dry material and water vacuum cleaners

Powerful units for professionals with large container volumes

The dry material and water vacuum cleaners are especially designed
for commercial use. The units convince due to concentrated suction
force and many possible applications. At construction sites, in indus-
try, craftwork, trade, and wherever very high capacity is required in

dry and wet areas.

Included accessories for RK 26
and RK 26 K

*Boiler cleaning set for RK 26 K

® Extremely high suction power

B Problem-free transport

B Permanent dirt filter in standard equipment
B Easy to handle

B Container made of stainless steel

B Large tube diameter prevents blockage

B RK 26 K ideal for boiler cleaning
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Included accessories for RK 45

Included accessories for RK 55
and RK 75




Technical data Price group 8

Device type
Version

Engine with turbine

Cooling unit

Voltage supply V/Ph/Hz
Motor output Watt
Suction capacity mbar
Air delivery litre/sec
Cable length m
Container

Container volume Litre
Construction height mm
Weight without accessories kg
Price €

Ref. no.

* Special design including boiler cleaning set
Accessories Price group 1

Device type

Boiler cleaning set, complete
Special suction tube, 3 m

Special flat nozzle, metal

Special slanted nozzle

Filter bags, closable, 10-piece pack
Suction tube, 5 m, 36 mm @
Suction tube, 5 m, 40 mm @

Fine dust paper filter, 10-piece pack
Microfilter cartridge, short
Microfilter cartridge, long

Floor nozzle, simple, 36 mm @
Nylon filter for wet mode
Replacement accessories

Suction tube, 2.5 m, 36 mm @
Suction tube, 2.5 m, 40 mm @

Suction and hand tube, 2-piece, straight, 36 mm &

Suction and hand tube, 2-part, S-shaped
Joint nozzle, small, 36 mm @
Joint nozzle, small, 40 mm @

Combination floor nozzle for carpets and hard floors

Round shape brush, 36 mm @

Round shape brush, 40 mm @

Spare dirt filter for RK 26

Spare dirt filter for RK 45

Spare dirt filter for RK 55

Spare dirt filter for RK 75

Water suction nozzle, 30 cm wide, 36 mm @
Water suction nozzle, 40 cm wide, 40 mm @
Brush nozzle, 40 cm wide, 40 mm @

RK 26

Dry material vacu-
um cleaner

1

Bypass
230/1~/50
1,000

210

48

7

Stainless steel

15

575

9.5

248.—

1304226

RK 26

1304110 165.—
1338040 104.-
1338111  34.-
1338112 24.-
1304125 34.-
1336019 85.-
1304120 26.-
1336080 101.-
1336060 10.-
1336011  57.-
1336021 27.-
1336050 10.-
1336030 40.-
1340070 14.-
1336035 58.-

RK 26 K*

Dry material vacu-
um cleaner

1

Bypass
230/1~/50
1,000

210

48

7

Stainless steel

15

575

9.5

315.-

1304227

RK 26 K*
1304110 165.—-
1338040 104.-
1338111  34.-
1338112 24.-
1304125 34.-
1336019 85.-
1304120 26.-
1336080 101.-
1336060 10.-
1336011 57.-
1336021 27.-
1336050 10.-
1336030 40.-
1340070 14.-
1336035 58.-

RK 45
Dry material and
water vacuum

cleaner

1

Bypass
230/1~/50
1,000

210

48

7

Stainless steel

15

575

10

264.—
1304245

RK 45
1304125 34.-
1336019 85.-
1304120 26.—
1336080 101.—
1336060 10.-
1304170 63.-
1336011 57.-
1336021 27.-
1336050 10.-
1336030 40.—
1340070 14.-
1336036 65.—
1336100 55.-

RK 55
Dry material and
water

vacuum cleaner
1

Bypass
230/1~/50
1,000

230

53

7

Stainless steel

30

755

11

305.-

1304255

RK 55

1304125 34.-
1336020 105.-
1304121 29.-
1336090 131.-
1304170 63.-
1340015 67.-
1314020 47.-
1340050 14.-
1340080 15.-
1336036 65.-
1314030 82.-
1314040 67.-

RK 75

Dry material and
water

vacuum cleaner
2

Bypass
230/1~/50

2 x 1,000

250

106

8

Stainless steel
60

935

22

598.—

1304275

1336020
1304122

105.—-
31.-

1304171 101.-

1340015 67.-

1314020

1340050

47 .-

14.-

1340080

15.-

1336038
1314030
1314040

83.—

82.—
67.—

3



REMKO QUALITY WITH SYSTEMS

Climate | Heating | New energies

REMKO GmbH & Co. KG Phone  +49 (0) 5232 606-0 Hotline within Germany
Air-Conditioning and Heating Fax +49 (0) 5232 606-260 +49 (0) 5232 606-0
Technology E-mail  info@remko.de International hotline

Im Seelenkamp 12 Internet www.remko.de +49 (0) 5232 606-130
32791 Lage
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