

INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANERS

Dry material and water vacuum cleaners





Price list | Issue 2022



REMKO RK SERIES

Industrial Vacuum Cleaners



REMKO RK 26 SERIES (K)

Dry material vacuum cleaner

Compact units with high capacity

The dry material vacuum cleaners are suitable for use in commercial applications. The devices convince due to high suction capacities and easy handling. They can be used to vacuum smooth floors, carpets, and upholstery, as well as wooden chips, broken glass, and even rubble. A permanent dirt filter is a part of the standard equipment.

The RK 26 K design has a boiler cleaning set.

REMKO RK 45-75 SERIES

Dry material and water vacuum cleaners

Powerful units for professionals with large container volumes

The dry material and water vacuum cleaners are especially designed for commercial use. The units convince due to concentrated suction force and many possible applications. At construction sites, in industry, craftwork, trade, and wherever very high capacity is required in dry and wet areas.



*Boiler cleaning set for RK 26 K



Included accessories for RK 26 and RK 26 K

- Extremely high suction power
- Problem-free transport
- Permanent dirt filter in standard equipment
- Easy to handle
- Container made of stainless steel
- Large tube diameter prevents blockage
- RK 26 K ideal for boiler cleaning



Permanent dirt filter



Included accessories for RK 45



Included accessories for RK 55 and RK 75



Technical data Price group 8

Device type		RK 26	RK 26 K*	RK 45	RK 55	RK 75
Version		Dry material vacu- um cleaner	Dry material vacu- um cleaner	Dry material and water vacuum cleaner	Dry material and water vacuum cleaner	Dry material and water vacuum cleaner
Engine with turbine		1	1	1	1	2
Cooling unit		Bypass	Bypass	Bypass	Bypass	Bypass
Voltage supply	V/Ph/Hz	230/1~/50	230/1~/50	230/1~/50	230/1~/50	230/1~/50
Motor output	Watt	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	2 x 1,000
Suction capacity	mbar	210	210	210	230	250
Air delivery	litre/sec	48	48	48	53	106
Cable length	m	7	7	7	7	8
Container		Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel
Container volume	Litre	15	15	15	30	60
Construction height	mm	575	575	575	755	935
Weight without accessories	kg	9.5	9.5	10	11	22
Price	€	248	315	264	305	598
Ref. no.		1304226	1304227	1304245	1304255	1304275

^{*} Special design including boiler cleaning set **Accessories** Price group 1

210000001100 1 1100 0.00 p 1										
Device type	RK 26		RK 26 K*		RK 45		RK 55		RK 75	
Boiler cleaning set, complete	1304110	165	1304110	165	_		_		_	
Special suction tube, 3 m	1338040	104	1338040	104	_		_		_	
Special flat nozzle, metal	1338111	34	1338111	34	_		_		_	
Special slanted nozzle	1338112	24	1338112	24	_		_		_	
Filter bags, closable, 10-piece pack	1304125	34	1304125	34	1304125	34	1304125	34	_	
Suction tube, 5 m, 36 mm Ø	1336019	85	1336019	85	1336019	85	_		_	
Suction tube, 5 m, 40 mm Ø	-		_		_		1336020	105	1336020	105
Fine dust paper filter, 10-piece pack	1304120	26	1304120	26	1304120	26	1304121	29	1304122	31
Microfilter cartridge, short	1336080	101	1336080	101	1336080	101	-		_	
Microfilter cartridge, long	_		_		_		1336090	131	_	
Floor nozzle, simple, 36 mm Ø	1336060	10	1336060	10	1336060	10	_		_	
Nylon filter for wet mode	_		-		1304170	63	1304170	63	1304171	101
Replacement accessories										
Suction tube, 2.5 m, 36 mm Ø	1336011	57	1336011	57	1336011	57	_		_	
Suction tube, 2.5 m, 40 mm Ø	-		_		_		1340015	67	1340015	67
Suction and hand tube, 2-piece, straight, 36 mm Ø	1336021	27	1336021	27	1336021	27	_		_	
Suction and hand tube, 2-part, S-shaped	-		_		_		1314020	47	1314020	47
Joint nozzle, small, 36 mm Ø	1336050	10	1336050	10	1336050	10	_		_	
Joint nozzle, small, 40 mm Ø	-		_		_		1340050	14	1340050	14
Combination floor nozzle for carpets and hard floors	1336030	40	1336030	40	1336030	40	_		_	
Round shape brush, 36 mm Ø	1340070	14	1340070	14	1340070	14	_		_	
Round shape brush, 40 mm Ø	-		_		_		1340080	15	1340080	15
Spare dirt filter for RK 26	1336035	58	1336035	58	_		_		_	
Spare dirt filter for RK 45	-		_		1336036	65	_		_	
Spare dirt filter for RK 55	-		_		_		1336036	65	_	
Spare dirt filter for RK 75	_		-		_		_		1336038	83
Water suction nozzle, 30 cm wide, 36 mm Ø	_		-		1336100	55	_		_	
Water suction nozzle, 40 cm wide, 40 mm Ø	-		-		-		1314030	82	1314030	82
Brush nozzle, 40 cm wide, 40 mm Ø	-		_		_		1314040	67	1314040	67



REMKO QUALITY WITH SYSTEMS

Climate | Heating | New energies

REMKO GmbH & Co. KG Air-Conditioning and Heating Technology

Im Seelenkamp 12 32791 Lage Phone +49 (0) 5232 606-0 Fax +49 (0) 5232 606-260

E-mail info@remko.de Internet www.remko.de **Hotline within Germany** +49 (0) 5232 606-0

International hotline +49 (0) 5232 606-130

